Precinct Summary Report
Point Isabel ISD Special Election
May 4, 2024 Joint Local Election

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Cameron County, TX

1,59,83 IPI
: : TOTAL MAIL EV ED
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total 3490
Ballots Cast - Total 960 21 737 202
Ballots Cast - Blank 5 0 3 2
Voter Turnout - Total 27.51%

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail
Bertha Zamora 490 54.99% 13
Nancy Martinez 401 45.01% 6
Total Votes Cast 891 100% 19
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 68 2

EV

386
298
684
0
53

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail
Emily Jo Galvan 687 100.00% 18
Total Votes Cast 687 100% 18
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 273 3

EV

530
530
0

207

ED

91
97
188

13

ED

139
139

63

Point Isabel 1SD Special Election 5/11/2024 11:41AM

Page 1 of 5



Precinct Summary Report

Point Isabel ISD Special Election
May 4, 2024 Joint Local Election
Part 14 IPI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Cameron County, TX

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank
Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

180
12

6.67%

MAIL

EV

10

ED

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1

Bertha Zamora

Nancy Martinez

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

W o O w o

VOTER %

66.67%
33.33%
100%

Mail

O O Fr O Bk

EV

N O 00 Ww O,

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1

Emily Jo Galvan

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

g O N~

VOTER %

100.00%
100%

Mail

EV

A O O O

P O O O O

= O O O

Point Isabel 1SD Special Election 5/11/2024 11:41AM

Page 2 of 5



Precinct Summary Report
Point Isabel ISD Special Election
May 4, 2024 Joint Local Election

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Cameron County, TX

: : TOTAL MAIL EV ED
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total 2467
Ballots Cast - Total 188 17 97 74
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 7.62%

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail EV
Bertha Zamora 97 57.74% 9 53
Nancy Martinez 71 42.26% 8 35
Total Votes Cast 168 100% 17 88
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 0 9

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER %  Mail EV
Emily Jo Galvan 137 100.00% 13 70
Total Votes Cast 137 100% 13 70
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 51 4 27

ED

35
28
63

11

ED

54
54

20

Point Isabel 1SD Special Election 5/11/2024 11:41AM

Page 3 of 5



Precinct Summary Report
Point Isabel ISD Special Election
May 4, 2024 Joint Local Election

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Cameron County, TX

Part 67 IPI
: : TOTAL MAIL EV ED
Statistics
Registered Voters - Total 3123
Ballots Cast - Total 1063 25 744 294
Ballots Cast - Blank 3 0 3 0
Voter Turnout - Total 34.04%

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail
Bertha Zamora 472 53.88% 14
Nancy Martinez 404 46.12% 3
Total Votes Cast 876 100% 17
Overvotes 1 0
Undervotes 186 8

EV

328
287
615
1

128

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail
Emily Jo Galvan 740 100.00% 13
Total Votes Cast 740 100% 13
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 323 12

EV

525
525
0

219

ED

130
114
244

50

ED

202
202

92

Point Isabel 1SD Special Election 5/11/2024 11:41AM

Page 4 of 5



Precinct Summary Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Point Isabel ISD Special Election

May 4, 2024 Joint Local Election Cameron County, TX
Part 68 IPI
: H TOTAL MAIL EV ED

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total 0

Ballots Cast - Total 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.0%

Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail EV ED
Bertha Zamora 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Nancy Martinez 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 100% 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Board of Trustees, Place 2 Point Isabel Independent School District

Vote For 1
Total VOTER % Mail EV ED
Emily Jo Galvan 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 0 100% 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Point Isabel 1SD Specia Election 5/11/2024 11:41AM Page 5 of 5



