Cameron County, TX

# 1,59,83 IPI

Statistics	TOTAL	MAIL	EV	ED
Registered Voters - Total	3490			
Ballots Cast - Total	960	21	737	202
Ballots Cast - Blank	5	0	3	2
Voter Turnout - Total	27.51%			

### **Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District**

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Bertha Zamora	490	54.99%	13	386	91
Nancy Martinez	401	45.01%	6	298	97
Total Votes Cast	891	100%	19	684	188
Overvotes	1		0	0	1
Undervotes	68		2	53	13

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Emily Jo Galvan	687	100.00%	18	530	139
Total Votes Cast	687	100%	18	530	139
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	273		3	207	63

Cameron County, TX

# Part 14 IPI

Statistics	TOTAL	MAIL	EV	ED
Registered Voters - Total	180			
Ballots Cast - Total	12	1	10	1
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	6.67%			

### **Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District**

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Bertha Zamora	6	66.67%	1	5	0
Nancy Martinez	3	33.33%	0	3	0
Total Votes Cast	9	100%	1	8	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	3		0	2	1

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Emily Jo Galvan	7	100.00%	1	6	0
Total Votes Cast	7	100%	1	6	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	5		0	4	1

Cameron County, TX

### **52 IPI**

Statistics	TOTAL	MAIL	EV	ED
Registered Voters - Total	2467			
Ballots Cast - Total	188	17	97	74
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	7.62%			

### **Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District**

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Bertha Zamora	97	57.74%	9	53	35
Nancy Martinez	71	42.26%	8	35	28
Total Votes Cast	168	100%	17	88	63
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	20		0	9	11

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Emily Jo Galvan	137	100.00%	13	70	54
Total Votes Cast	137	100%	13	70	54
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	51		4	27	20

Cameron County, TX

# Part 67 IPI

Statistics	TOTAL	MAIL	EV	ED
Registered Voters - Total	3123			
Ballots Cast - Total	1063	25	744	294
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	3	0
Voter Turnout - Total	34.04%			

### **Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District**

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Bertha Zamora	472	53.88%	14	328	130
Nancy Martinez	404	46.12%	3	287	114
Total Votes Cast	876	100%	17	615	244
Overvotes	1		0	1	0
Undervotes	186		8	128	50

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Emily Jo Galvan	740	100.00%	13	525	202
Total Votes Cast	740	100%	13	525	202
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	323		12	219	92

Cameron County, TX

# Part 68 IPI

Statistics	TOTAL	MAIL	EV	ED
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.0%			

### **Board of Trustees, Place 1 Point Isabel Independent School District**

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Bertha Zamora	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Nancy Martinez	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	100%	0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0

Vote For 1	Total	VOTER %	Mail	EV	ED
Emily Jo Galvan	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	100%	0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0